
September 4, 2025

Name of Taxing Unit: PORT OF HARLINGEN AUTHORITY

1. *Adopted Tax Rate $
2. *Maintenance & Operations (M&O) rate: $
3. *Debt Rate $
4. No-New-Revenue tax rate: $
5. No-New-Revenue M&O rate: $
6. Voter-Approval tax rate: $
7. Sales Ta Rate (if any) $

*Please provide this information over to our office as soon as it is available.

Members of Governing Body

1. See Attached

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

*Please confirm your designated employee/officer for 2025 tax year in the space below (disregard if
previous resolution was sent):

Name Robert B. McDonald, CPA           CFO

Email Robert@PortofHarlingen.com

Phone number 956-423-0283

Physical Address 24633 Port Rd, Harlingen, TX 78550

N/A

.019110 per $100

.019110 per $100
N/A
.019110 per $100
.019110 per $100
.023253 per $100



Port of Harlingen Authority Board of Commissioners 
 

 

 

Alan Johnson, Chairman 

(956) 423-0283, Alan@PortofHarlingen.com 

 

Neil Haman, Vice-Chairman 

(956) 423-0283, Neil@PortofHarlingen.com 

 

Chris Villarreal, Secretary 

(956) 423-0283, Chris@PortofHarlingen.com 

 

Rose Snell 

(956) 423-0283, Rose@PortofHarlingen.com 

 

Ryan Newman 

(956) 423-0283, Ryan@PortofHarlingen.com 
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